28 January 2022 Friday

11st Race Starts At:19:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk No Horse Name
1.ASLANIM 4yochh

2. AKDENIZ RUZGARI  4yo chm
3.BABAMBENIM 4yochh
4.JON DERE 4yochh
5MKSER 4yogrg

6.SEKERTURBO  4yochh

7. TUNGSAH 4yochh
8.ZAFIR 4yochh
9.KOCADAG 4yo grm
10.VANGA 4yo chm

1.)52.500 ¢
1.)9.056 ¢
Age Origin
SARRAF - CANKUSUM 56
OZGUNHAN - SUHUNET 58
UCANOGLU - BOSNALI 55
JOKER - ZERNISAN 58
TURBO- CANZEHRA 58
TURBO - BERKSU 58
HABERBATUR- TUNCKAYA 58
DEMRDOVEN - MELTEVCAN 58
TURBO - GAYE HANM 56
TUNCAL - KOREBE 53

Race Program

Condition 3/DHOW
2.)21.000 v
2)3623 %

Weight Jockey Owner
EAKTUG ERK. BAL ZTURGUL
H.KAPLAN MUJ. ERTOP F.KEMAHLIOGLU
K.GOKCE ENG. TEPE YACIL
C.OK NEC. POLAT HAL.KAYA
ADEMSEN MEH. BIRDEN MEH.KAYA
MCICEK REY. SEKER KAY.ALTINOZ
OMLDIZ YUS. KUREM HAL KAYA
GOKH.GOKGE CAN ERBAK R.AYDOGAN
N.AVCI GUN.SOYUPAK  AAZUMBULLER

ZKARABULUT H.TAR.DIKENCIK $.0ZGUR

Pick six Starts from this race, 1st Double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta

Trainer

5

3

10

58 kg,

3.10.500 &

3)1811¢

St
37

38
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40

35

36

36

38

38

33

RT
2138-44

6127-37

6585-21

31536

5735-64

65462-1

463371

4784-16

52-1

0130-67

1600 Fiber Sand

Last6 Race LR 120
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1.55.15

1.56.25

1.56.04

1.55.64

1.55.65

1.54.33

izmir Racecourse (12th Day)

4)5250 &
4906 ¢

Best Time
11,25

16,90
14,45
535
17,50
5,50
16,20
395
2,20

40,50

Win
9.09(5)
3.88(9)
7.09(6)
12.84(4)
5.37(8)
14.64(3)
5.63(7)
16.38(2)
23.4(1)

1.67(10)
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